Hercuvan
L a b  S y s t e m s
S
A
F
E
 S
E

TT-2500 Microplate Centrifuge
TT-6000/TT-3K-10K Mini-Centrifuge
TT-14500 Microcentrifuge
Mix and Vortex
TT-2500-VM Multi-Tube Vortex Mixer
TT-3000 Smart Mixer
Thermo Shaker
TT-100C/H Thermo Shaker Incubator
TT-70-2-S/TT-60-4-S Microplate Thermo Shaker Incubator
Dry Bath Incubator
TT-100F/HT/HL/CL/CTL Mini Dry Bath Incubator
TT-100DHT/DHC Dry Bath Incubator
TT-200BI Biological Indicator Incubator
TT-70-2/TT-60-4 Microplate Incubator
Sample Concentrator
TT-200-96SC 96 Wells Sample Concentrator
TT-200-1-SC/TT-200-2-SC Sample Concentrator
TT-200-VS Visible Sample Concentrator
Others
TT-825-S/L Infrared Micro-Sterilizer

Orbital Shaker
Model
Speed Range (rpm)  50-350   50-300   50-250
Type of Motion   Orbital   Orbital   Orbital
Orbit Size(mm)   10   20   30
Timer(min)   1min - 99h 59min 1min - 99h 59min 1min - 99h 59min
Operating Ambient (oC)  4-45   4-45   4-45
Display(speed & time)  Digital (LED)  Digital (LED)  Digital (LED)
Maximum Load Capacity  2.0   2.0   2.0
Dimension(mm)   284x264x108  284x264x108  284x264x108
Power(V)   AC100~230  AC100~230  AC100~230
Ordering Information
TT-P6-250ml TT-P12-100ml TT-UP-12 TT-PP4
TT-10/20/30
Catalogue Number  Description
TT-10-110V   Programmable Orbital Shaker TT-10, 50-350rpm, AC Adapter 110V
TT-10-230V   Programmable Orbital Shaker TT-10, 50-350rpm, AC Adapter 230V
TT-20-110V   Programmable Orbital Shaker TT-20, 50-300rpm, AC Adapter 110V
TT-20-230V   Programmable Orbital Shaker TT-20, 50-300rpm, AC Adapter 230V
TT-30-110V   Programmable Orbital Shaker TT-30, 50-250rpm, AC Adapter 110V
TT-30-230V   Programmable Orbital Shaker TT-30, 50-250rpm, AC Adapter 230V
Accessories   Description
TT-UP-12   UP-12 Universal platform with adjustable bars for various types of flasks
    and bottles
TT-P6-250   P6-250 Platform for 250ml flasks
TT-P12-100   P12-100 Platform for 100ml flasks
TT-PP4    PP-4 Flat platform with non-slip rubber mat
Hercuvan
L a b  S y s t e m s
5

va
n
 p
ro
d
u
ct ca
ta
lo
g
8
Hercuvan
L a b  S y s t e m s
 Ordering Information
Catalogue Number   Description
TT-6000-110V    Mini-Centrifuge, TT-6000, 110V
TT-6000-220V    Mini-Centrifuge, TT-6000, 220V
TT-3K-10K-110V    Mini-Centrifuge, TT-3K-10K, 110V
TT-3K-10K-220V    Mini-Centrifuge, TT-3K-10K, 220V
Accessories    Description
TT-RT-815    Microtube Rotor for Mini-Centrifuge, 8x1.5ml
TT-RT-802    Strip Tube Rotor for Mini-Centrifuge, 2x8x0.2ml
TT-AP-802    Adapter for 0.2ml tubes, (Pack of 8)
TT-AP-805    Adapter for 0.5ml tubes, (Pack of 8)
Specifications
TT-6000
Mini-Centrifuge
TT-3K-10K

research.
Specifications
TT-14500
Microcentrifuge
Model
Maximum rotational speed 14,500 rpm
Relative centrifugal force (RCF) 14,000 x g
Timer 20 sec – 99 min
Acceleration time to max. speed 42 s
Braking time from max. speed 55 s
Dimension in mm (WxDxH) 240 x 212 x 138
Power supply 100V or 240V, 50/60Hz
Power requirement 105W
 Ordering Information
Catalogue Number   Description
TT-14500-100V    Microcentrifuge, TT-14500, 100V
TT-14500-240V    Microcentrifuge, TT-14500, 240V
Accessories    Description
TT-14500-A02    Adapters for 0.2ml tubes, (Pack of 12)
TT-14500-A05    Adapters for 0.5ml tubes, (Pack of 12)
   space
  12x1.5/2.0ml microtubes
   tubes
oC for 20 minutes)

handle a batch of 50 samples. It has two built-in
operation modes, which can be controlled either by short
mixing or time mixing. Vortexing action is created with
holding the top tray of the vessel securely in place and
moving the bottom tray freely in a defined and eccentric
orbit.
  2) Time Mixing
Specifications
TT-2500-VM
Multi Tube Vortex Mixer
Model
TT-2500-VM
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number  Description
Accessories   Description
TT-2500-VM-10   50 x Ф10mm tube frame, 50 holes
TT-2500-VM-12   50 x Ф12mm tube frame, 50 holes
Ф
Ф
TT-2500-VM-25   50 x Ф25mm tube frame, 50 holes
Ф
TT-3000
Hercuvan
L a b  S y s t e m s

   5) 0.2ml PCR tubes & PCR strips
   6) 0.2, 0.5, 1.5, 2.0ml micro test tubes
Specifications
TT-3000
Smart Mixer
Model
Orbit (mm)   3 mm
Vortex Speed Range (rpm) 3500
Adjustable Mixing time(min) 1s-99h 59min (continuous)
Noise Level   ≤52db
Weight (kg)   4.5
Dimension(mm)   270(W) x 196(D) x 170(H)
Power(V)   AC100~230
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number  Description
TT-3000-110V   Smart Mixer TT-3000, AC Adapter 110V
TT-3000-230V   Smart Mixer TT-3000, AC Adapter 230V
Accessories   Description
TTC/H-100-MIX-A  96 x 0.2ml tube holders
TTC/H-100-MIX-B  24 x 0.5ml tube holders
TTC/H-100-MIX-C  24 x 1.5ml / 0.2ml tube holders

S
H
ercu
va
n
 p
ro
d
u
ct ca
ta
lo
g
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number  Description
TT-100C-110V   Thermo Shaker Incubator(Cooling), TT-100C, AC Adapter 110V
TT-100C-230V   Thermo Shaker Incubator(Cooling), TT-100C, AC Adapter 230V
TT-100H-110V   Thermo Shaker Incubator(Heating), TT-100H, AC Adapter 110V
TT-100H-230V   Thermo Shaker Incubator(Heating), TT-100H, AC Adapter 230V
Exchangeable blocks  Description
TTC/H-100-1   96x0.2ml PCR Plate
TTC/H-100-2   54 x 0.5ml
TTC/H-100-3   35 x 1.5ml
TTC/H-100-4   35 x 2.0ml
TTC/H-100-5   20 x 0.5ml + 15 x 1.5ml
TTC/H-100-6   24 x dia.≤Ф12mm
TTC/H-100-7   32 x 0.2ml + 25 x 1.5ml
TTC/H-100-8   32 x 0.2ml + 10 x 0.5ml + 15 x 1.5ml
TTC/H-100-9   103 x 67 x 30 (water bath block)
TTC/H-100-10   96 x 0.2ml plate (no holes)
TTC/H-100-MIX-A  96 x 0.2ml tube holders
TTC/H-100-MIX-B  24 x 0.5ml tube holders
TTC/H-100-MIX-C  24 x 1.5ml / 0.2ml tube holders
T
A
B
L

Model
Temperature Range (oC) R.T. +5-70  R.T. +5-70
oC)    <0.3 (@ 37oC)
Platform Temperature     ≤±0.5
oC)
Heating time from RT until  <25    <25
70oC/ 60oC (min)
Time Range (min)     0- 99h 59min
Shaking Speed (rpm)     300-1200
Capacity   2 plates    4 plates
Power (W)   150    250
Dimension (LxWxH) (mm)  284 x 264 x 157   345 x 310 x 178
Shaking Orbit (mm)  3    2
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number   Description
TT-70-2-S-110V    Themo Shaking Incubator, TT-70-2-S, 110V
TT-70-2-S-230V    Themo Shaking Incubator, TT-70-2-S, 230V
TT-60-4-S-110V    Themo Shaking Incubator, TT-60-4-S, 110V
TT-60-4-S-230V    Themo Shaking Incubator, TT-60-4-S, 230V
TT-100F/HT/HL/CL/CTL
Hercuvan
L a b  S y s t e m s
15

H
ercu
va
n
 p
ro
d
u
ct ca
ta
lo
g
16
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number   Description
TT-100F-110V    Mini Dry Bath Incubator TT-100F, Cooling Fan, 110V
TT-100F-230V    Mini Dry Bath Incubator TT-100F, Cooling Fan, 230V
TT-100HT-110V    Mini Dry Bath Incubator TT-100HT, Heating, 110V
TT-100HT-230V    Mini Dry Bath Incubator TT-100HT, Heating, 230V
TT-100HL-110V    Mini Dry Bath Incubator TT-100HL, Heating, Thermo Lid, 110V
TT-100HL-230V    Mini Dry Bath Incubator TT-100HL, Heating, Thermo Lid, 230V
TT-100CL-110V    Mini Dry Bath Incubator TT-100CL, Cooling, 110V
TT-100CL-230V    Mini Dry Bath Incubator TT-100CL, Cooling, 230V
TT-100CL-110V    Mini Dry Bath Incubator TT-100CTL, Cooling, Thermo Lid, 110V
TT-100CTL-230V   Mini Dry Bath Incubator TT-100CTL, Cooling, Thermo Lid, 230V
Accessories (Exchangeable Block) Description
TT-100-Block-A    40 x 0.2ml tube / 8 x 0.2ml strip
TT-100-Block-B    24 x 0.5ml tube
TT-100-Block-C    15 x 1.5ml tube
TT-100-Block-D    15 x 2.0ml tube
TT-100-Block-E    8-12.5 x 12.5mm cuvette
Exchangeable Block
TT-100-DHT/DHC
Hercuvan
L a b  S y s t e m s
17
T
A
B
L
E
 T
O
P
 S
E
R
IE
S
H
ercu
va
n
 p
ro
d
u
ct ca
ta
lo
g
TT-100-DHT/DHC Dry Bath Incubator
TT-100-DHT/DHC Dry Bath Incubator is
designed for heating and cooling of
variety of tube and plate samples. The
built-in microcomputer controls the

oC    0.3oC
Block Temperature Uniformity    ≤±0.3oC
Heating Time (min)      ≤15 (From 20oC to 100oC)
Maximum Temperature (oC)     100
o ≤30 min from ambient to ambient -30oC
Power (W)      150
Weight (kg)      2.2
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number   Description
Accessories (Exchangeable Block) Description
TT-100-DH-Block-C   35 x 1.5ml
TT-100-DH-Block-D   35 x 2.0ml
TT-100-DH-Block-E   20 x 0.5ml + 15 x 1.5ml
≤12mm tubes
TT-100-DH-Block-G   32 x 0.2ml + 25 x 1.5ml
TT-100-DH-Block-H   32 x 0.2ml + 10 x 0.5ml + 15 x 1.5ml
T
A
B
L

H
ercu
va
n
 p
ro
d
u
ct ca
ta
lo
g
22
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number   Description
TT-200-1-SC-110V   Sample Concentrator, TT-200-1-SC, 110V
TT-200-1-SC-230V   Sample Concentrator, TT-200-1-SC, 230V
TT-200-2-SC-110V   Sample Concentrator, TT-200-2-SC, 110V
TT-200-2-SC-230V   Sample Concentrator, TT-200-2-SC, 230V
Accessories    Description
TT-DT-01A    Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 6mm
TT-DT-02A    Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 7mm
TT-DT-03A    Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 10mm
TT-DT-04A    Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 12mm
TT-DT-05A    Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 13mm
TT-DT-06A    Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 15mm
TT-DT-07A    Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 16mm
TT-DT-08A    Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 19mm
TT-DT-09A    Block Replacement, 6 x Ф 20mm
TT-DT-10A    Block Replacement, 6 x Ф 26mm
TT-DT-11A    Block Replacement, 4 x Ф 28mm
TT-DT-12A    Block Replacement, 2 x Ф 40mm
TT-DT-13A    Block Replacement, 12 x 0.5ml centrifugal tube
TT-DT-14A    Block Replacement, 12 x 1.5ml centrifugal tube
TT-DT-15A    Block Replacement, 12 x 2.0ml centrifugal tube
TT-DT-16A    Block Replacement, 12 x 0.2ml centrifugal tube
TT-200-VSC
Hercuvan
L a b  S y s t e m s
23

H
ercu
va
n
 p
ro
d
u
ct ca
ta
lo
g
24
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number   Description
TT-200-VSC-110V   Visible Sample Concentrator, TT-200-VSC, 110V
TT-200-VSC-220V   Visible Sample Concentrator, TT-200-VSC, 220V
Accessories    Description
TT-200-VSC-NK01   Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 10mm
TT-200-VSC-NK02   Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 12mm
TT-200-VSC-NK03   Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 13mm
TT-200-VSC-NK04   Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 15mm
TT-200-VSC-NK05   Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 16mm
TT-200-VSC-NK06   Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 19mm
TT-200-VSC-NK07   Block Replacement, 12 x Ф 20mm
TT-825-L
TT-825-S
Hercuvan
L a b  S y s t e m s

TT-825-S
Infrared Micro-Sterilizer
TT-825-L
Infrared Micro-Sterilizer
Model
High Temperature Setting  825oC ± 50oC
Low Temperature Setting  480oC
Sterilization Time  5-7 seconds
Chamber Diameter            14mm         35mm
Chamber Length            140mm        100mm
Net Weight            1.3kg        1.5kg
Operating Temperature  5-40oC
Electrical Requirement                         110V or 220V, 50-60Hzqq
 Ordering Information
Catalogue Number   Description
TT-825-S-110V    Infrared Micro-Sterilizer, 14mm, TT-825-S, 110V
TT-825-S-220V    Infrared Micro-Sterilizer, 14mm, TT-825-S, 220V
TT-825-L-110V    Infrared Micro-Sterilizer, 35mm, TT-825-L, 110V
TT-825-L-220V    Infrared Micro-Sterilizer, 35mm, TT-825-L, 220V
TT-825-S / TT-825-L Infrared Micro-Sterilizer
TT-825-S / TT-825-L Infrared Micro-Sterilizer utilizes
infrared heat that produce 825oC to incinerate organic
material deep within the ceramic funnel. It is ideally used